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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego w Pływaniu 2010 
Puławy, 11. - 12.12.2010

Konkurencja 15 Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy Open
2010-12-11 - 15:03 Wyniki
Top Times LOZP Open 28.61 MAZUREK, Zuzanna FAKRA Gorzow Wlkp. 2008-11-29
Top Times LOZP 12 32.59 SIEŃCZYK, Jowita ZABIA Pulawy 2009-12-05
Top Times LOZP 13 30.11 LEFANOWICZ, Iwona SKLUB Gorzow 2005-11-26
Top Times LOZP 14 29.87 LEFANOWICZ, Iwona SKLUB Pulawy 2006-01-21
Top Times LOZP 15 29.41 LEFANOWICZ, Iwona SKLUB Katowice 2007-01-20
Top Times LOZP 16 29.76 LEFANOWICZ, Iwona SKLUB Pulawy 2008-12-06
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. WIERTEL, Agata 95 Lublinianka 31.04 567
2. SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 31.82 526
3. DUCHNOWSKA, Julita 94 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 33.00 472
4. SĘDŁAK, Katarzyna 94 Orka Zamość 33.29 460
5. CELIŃSKA, Kornela 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 33.47 452
6. DYRDA, Karolina 97 Lublinianka 33.58 448
7. TETER, Patrycja 96 Skarpa Lublin 34.02 431 SC 1
8. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 34.02 431 SC 2
9. WOJCIECHOWSKA, Joanna 98 Orlik Lublin 35.47 380

10. BORZĘCKA, Katarzyna 95 Orlik Lublin 35.62 375
11. KRUK, Urszula 97 Orlik Lublin 37.42 323
12. SOBCZUK, Monika 94 Orka Zamość 38.46 298
13. ŻEBROWSKA, PATRYCJA 96 Trójka Puławy 39.00 286
14. HRYCIUK, Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 39.19 282
15. ŁYSIAK, MILENA 98 Trójka Puławy 39.82 268
16. KARLIŃSKA, WERONIKA 98 Trójka Puławy 39.88 267
17. SERAFIN, Monika 97 Orka Zamość 43.04 212

DYSKW. KONARZEWSKA, Aleksandra 97 Orka Zamość

14 - 15 lat

1. WIERTEL, Agata 95 Lublinianka 31.04 567
2. TETER, Patrycja 96 Skarpa Lublin 34.02 431
3. BORZĘCKA, Katarzyna 95 Orlik Lublin 35.62 375
4. ŻEBROWSKA, PATRYCJA 96 Trójka Puławy 39.00 286

12 - 13 lat

1. SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 31.82 526
2. CELIŃSKA, Kornela 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 33.47 452
3. DYRDA, Karolina 97 Lublinianka 33.58 448
4. SUCHOTA, Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 34.02 431
5. WOJCIECHOWSKA, Joanna 98 Orlik Lublin 35.47 380
6. KRUK, Urszula 97 Orlik Lublin 37.42 323
7. HRYCIUK, Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 39.19 282
8. ŁYSIAK, MILENA 98 Trójka Puławy 39.82 268
9. KARLIŃSKA, WERONIKA 98 Trójka Puławy 39.88 267

10. SERAFIN, Monika 97 Orka Zamość 43.04 212
DYSKW. KONARZEWSKA, Aleksandra 97 Orka Zamość


